Wﬁ o RV e opglptagma
PO BrRACKETS

http://PickleballBrackets.com

56 Players

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

ROUND 64

31

37

15

52

19

45

28

39

11

51

23

46

25

35

13

49

21

42

27

38

53

20

44

26

40

16

55

22

47

29

34

10

50

18

41

32

36

14

56

17

48

30

33

12

54

24

43

Travis Rettenm..

Wyatt Stone

Rafa Hewett

TBD 41

Donald Young

Yuta Funemizu

Ryan Fu

Gregory Dow

Gabriel Joseph

TBD 48

Adam Harvey

Juan Benitez

John Lucian Goins

Tom Evans

Gabriel Tardio

TBD 44

Mohaned Alhouni

James Delgado

Alex Neumann

Spencer Smith

JW Johnson

TBD 45

Aanik Lohani

Tam Trinh

Ryan Sherry

Edward Perez

Noe Khlif

TBD 42

Cason Campbell

Stephen Madonia

lvan Jakovljevic

Max Freeman

Roscoe Bellamy

TBD 47

Eric Roddy

Brandon French

Anderson Scarpa

AdJ Koller

Yates Johnson

TBD 43

Zane Ford

Carlos lll Di ..

Luke Wasson

Pesa Teoni

Pablo Tellez

TBD 46

Marshall Brown

Eric Oncins
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Mens Singles Pro Main Draw
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ROUND 32

1 Federico Staksrud

TBD

7 Dylan Frazier

TBD

3  Connor Garnett

TBD

6 Quang Duong

TBD

2 Hunter Johnson

TBD

8 Jack Sock

TBD

4 Ben Johns

TBD

5 Jaume Martinez..

TBD
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ROUND 16

QUARTER FINALS
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